
 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Autumn 2019 

Thu  5 Sep Start of Autumn Term 8.40am 
Sun 22 Sep Start of Term Outdoor Mass 4pm 
Mon 23 Sep Garnet Class Mission Week 
Fri 27 Sep Garnet Class assembly 9am 

Yr 4 Adoration 10.45am 
Yr 5 Class Mass 2.30pm 

    
Wed  2 Oct St John Henry Newman Mass with Bishop Richard 
Thu  3 Oct Reception Welcome Assembly 9.00am 
Fri  4 Oct INSET DAY (staff only, school closed for children) 
Mon  7 Oct Amethyst Class Mission Week 
Wed  9 Oct Cardinal Newman Feast Day 
Fri 11 Oct Amethyst Class assembly 9am 
Mon 14 Oct Blue Class Mission Week 
Tue 15 Oct Flu immunisation (all year groups) 
Fri 18 Oct Blue Class assembly 9am 
Tue 22 Oct Parent Consultations 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Wed 23 Oct Parent Consultations 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Fri 25 Oct Break up for Half Term 3.20pm 
    
Mon  4 Nov Return from Half Term 

Violet Class Mission Week 
Tue  5 Nov Yr 4 Lego Workshop 
Fri  8 Nov Violet Class assembly 9am 
Mon 11 Nov Opal Class Mission Week 

Armistace themed day 
Tue 12 Nov School photographer (whole school) 
Wed 13 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 20 Intake 10.30am 
Fri 15 Nov Opal Class assembly 9am 

Yr 5 Class Mass 2.30pm 
Mon 18 Nov Coral Class Mission Week 
Wed 20 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 20 Intake 10.30am 
Fri 22 Nov Coral Class assembly 9am 
Wed 27 Nov Open Morning Rec Sep 20 Intake 10.30am 
Fri 29 Nov St Andrew’s Day (30 Nov) – Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance Uniforms 

Yr 4 Adoration 10.45am 
Yr 5 Sacrament of Reconciliation 

    
Mon   2 Dec School Closure 
Wed   4 Dec Open Morning Rec Sep 20 Intake 10.30am 
Thu   5 Dec Reception Nativity 2.30pm 
Fri   6 Dec Advent Reflection for parents 8.30am 
Mon   9 Dec Yrs 4 to 6 Carol Service practice 1.30pm to 3pm 
Wed 11 Dec Yrs 1 to 3 Christmas production 
Thu 12 Dec Yrs 1 to 3 Christmas production 
Fri 13 Dec St Lucy House Mufti Day 

Advent Reflection for parents 8.30am 
Mon 16 Dec Yrs 4 to 6 Carol Service practice 1.30pm to 3pm 
Tue 17 Dec Yrs 4 to 6 Carol Service 7.00pm 
   Pantomime (Cinderella) 
Wed 18 Dec  Yrs 4 to 6 Carol Service 7.00pm 
Thu 19 Dec Class Christmas parties 
Fri 20 Dec Break Up for Christmas Holiday 1.30pm 

  



 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Spring 2020 

 

Mon   6 Jan Start of Spring Term 
Fri 10 Jan St Stephen House mufti day 
Mon 13 Jan Green Class Mission Week 
Fri 17 Jan Green Class assembly 9am 
Mon 20 Jan Yellow Class Mission Week 
Fri 24 Jan Yellow Class assembly 9am 
Mon  27 Jan Topaz Class Mission Week 
Fri 31 Jan Topaz Class assembly 9am 

St John Bosco House mufti day 
    
Mon  3 Feb Ruby Class Mission Week 
Thu  6 Feb Yr 4 Production 7pm 
Fri  7 Feb Ruby Class assembly 9am 
Tue 11 Feb Parent Consultations 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Thu 13 Feb Parent Consultations 2.30pm to 6.30pm 
Fri 14 Feb Break up for half term 3.20pm 
Mon 24 Feb Return from half term 
    
Mon   2 Mar Red Class Mission Week 

St David’s Day (1 March) - Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance Uniforms 
Fri   6 Mar Red Class assembly 9am 
Mon   9 Mar Orange Class Mission Week 
Fri 13 Mar Orange Class assembly 9am 
Tue 17 Mar St Patrick’s Day - Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance Uniforms 
Fri 20 Mar INSET DAY (staff only, school closed for children) 
Wed 25 Mar Yr 4 Hooke Court residential trip (2 nights) 
Thu 26 Mar Yr 5 production 7pm 
    
Fri   3 Apr Break up for Easter Holidays at 1.30pm 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  



 

Cardinal Newman Catholic Primary School 

Diary Dates – Summer 2020 

 

 

 

Mon 20 Apr Start of Summer Term 
Thu 24 Apr St George’s Day - Scouting, Guiding, St John Ambulance Uniforms 
Mon 27 Apr Emerald Class Mission Week 
    
Fri   1 May Emerald Class assembly 9am 
Mon   4 May Sapphire Class Mission Week 
Thu   7 May Sapphire Class assembly 9am 

VE Celebrations 
Fri   8 May Bank Holiday (change of date) 
Mon 11 May KS2 SATs Week 
Fri 22 May Celebrating Difference Day – Disabilities 
   Break up for Half Term 3.20pm 
    
Mon   1 Jun INSET DAY (staff only, school closed for children) 
Tue   2 Jun Return from Half Term 
Mon   8 Jun Yr 6 French residential trip (4 nights) 
Tue 23 Jun Yr 2 production 
Fri 26 Jun Sports Day (morning) 
Mon 29 Jun Yr 5 High Ashurst residential trip (2 nights) 
    
Mon   6 Jul Reception to Yr 5 Transition/Move Up Day 

Yr 6 Day of Reflection 
Fri 10 Jul Reserve Sports Day 

St Clare House mufti day 
Thu 16 Jul End of School Year Thanksgiving Mass 9am 

Yr 6 Portfolio Presentation 2pm 
Fri 17 Jul Break up for Summer Holidays 1.30pm 
    
    

Please check website and newsletter for any changes. 

  



 

 

Term Dates 2019-2020 
Autumn  
Thursday 5 September to Friday 20 December 
Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 
INSET Days: 3, 4 September, 4 October  
School Closure: Monday 2 December 
Spring 
Monday 6 January to Friday 3 April 
Half Term: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 
INSET Day: 20 March 
Summer 
Monday 20 April to Friday 17 July 
Half Term: Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 
INSET Day: 1 June 
Bank Holiday: 8 May (please note change of date) 

 

 


